Name:

Date:

Spelling Word Scramble B5

Unscramble the spelling words.
1.

2.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14,

15.

tkurn trunk

htnu hunt

ruts rust

utsb bust

ppum pump

ubsn snub

npus spun

pumts stump

. Jtsu just

pmul plum

ttuns stunt

ubnt bunt

pubm bump

ttrus ftrust

utsb stub

snub bust
trust hunt
stunt stub
stump plum

spun
rust
Just
bunt

bump
trunk

pump
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